
      

    

     

       

      

 
 

      

     

        

     

    

      

       

      

New Year's Day (observed) - Mon., Jan. 2 

MLK Day - Mon., Jan. 16 

President's Day - Mon., Feb. 20 (training) 

Good Friday - Fri., April 7 

Memorial Day - Mon., May 29 

Juneteenth (observed) - Mon., June 19 

Independence Day - July 3 and July 4 

Labor Day - Mon., Sept. 4 

Columbus Day - Mon., Oct. 9 (training) 

Veterans Day (observed) - Fri., Nov. 10 

Thanksgiving - Thurs., Nov. 23 
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Day after Thanksgiving - Fri., Nov. 24 

Christmas holidays - Dec. 25-26 


